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TEST / EXAMS SCHEDULE FOR 2023 
 

 

IMPORTANT ACTIVITIES     SCHEDULE 

 

1. Starting Session      :  9th February, 2023 

2. Summer Vacation     : 12th June to 5th July, 2023   

3. School Expression – 2023    : 25th September (Monday) 2023 

4. Lower Section Sports, 2023   : 26th September (Tuesday)  2023  

5. Middle & Higher Section Sports, 2023  :  27th – 29th September, 2023 (Wednesday – Friday) 

6. Declaration of Class: X Result    : 19th December, 2023 (Tuesday) 

7. Declaration of Result (Prep – IX)   : 29th December, 2023  (Friday)                 

      

Test / Exams Duration  Submission of Draft Questions 

on or before 

Submission of Marks Completion of Result 

1st Class Test ( I – X ) 27th March – 3rd April 20th March (Monday) 10th April (Monday) 18th April (Thursday) 

1st Quarterly Exam ( Prep – X) 24th May – 31st May 15th May (Monday) 7th June (Wednesday) 9th June (Friday) 

1st Half Yearly Exam (Prep – X) 24th July – 1st August  14th July (Friday) 8th August (Tuesday) 11th August (Friday) 

2nd Class Test ( I – X) 8th Sept. – 15th Sept. 31st August (Thursday) 22nd Sept. (Friday) 26th Sept. (Tuesday) 

2nd Quarterly Exam (Prep – X) 24th Oct. – 31st Oct. 16th October (Monday) 7th November (Tuesday) 10th November (Friday) 

2nd Half Yearly Exam (Prep – X) 7th Dec – 15th Dec. 28th November (Tuesday) 22nd December (Friday) 27th December (Wednesday) 



HOLIDAY LIST – 2023 

 

Republic Day   - 26th January (Thursday) 

Zomi Namni   - 20th February (Monday) 

Yaoshang   - 8th March (Wednesday) 

Rengkai Day   - 23rd March (Thursday) 

Good Friday   - 7th April  (Friday) 

Cheiraoba   -  14th April (Friday) 

Hmar Martyrs Day  - 16th May (Tuesday) 

Independence Day  - 15th August (Tuesday) 

Kuki Black Day   - 13th September (Wednesday) 

Gandhi Jayanti   - 2nd October (Monday) 

Kut    - 1st November (Wednesday) 

Diwali    - 13th November (Monday) 

Ningol Chakkouba  - 15th November (Wednesday) 

Christmas   - 25th December (Monday)  
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